
H
C
H
H
H
H
H
H
C
H
H
M
H

11 11
      8
      5

Danox Co.Ltd.

Owner

1.13.8 560.7

Colts Neck Stables LLC
LS.M Co. Ltd.
LS.M Co. Ltd.Nobo Kiss

Admire Aura

Mirco Demuro

2

Dam's dam

54.0

170

Dam's sire

French Deputy

Q. Place

Breeder

Makio Okada

1808-11

My Goodness         

Bracket Q. Quinella

Squirtle Squirt

Danon Legend(USA)

Meine Caprice
Admire Cozzene

Call Sign Zero(JPN)

Red Peregrine(JPN)

Wild Rush

Caressing           

1 1/27
11
12

6

8

78.99
1.12.5 2
1.12.1 1

7
1.12.8

19.4
3

1

5

6

5
9

3
3

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Win
Odds

1/2

Margin

140.7
122.97

4

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Laser Bullet(JPN)

Dragon Whisker(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

Sold (Yen)

13th

9th

267,896,800

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

03,145,300

5

56.0
5

56.0

5th 2

Trainer

12

Jockey

56.0

1

7th 12
7

22,000,000

22,000,000
0

Sex
Age

4,400,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

4,400,000

FP

00
2,200,000 1,100,000

2,200,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

58.0
2c 3c

1st 11 Danon Legend(USA) 6
2.91

11

Win
Fav

4
6 2

1.6
1.09.9 NS

27
8 Nobo Baccara(JPN)

Snow Dragon(JPN)
57.0
59.0

4
8

5
11.2

301.49

1.09.9

3rd
4th 3 Clean Ecology(JPN)

1.11.9 4

1.11.0

4

7 1 1/256.0
2

7

Laser Bullet(JPN)
3

56.0
57.0

8
8th 10 Red Peregrine(JPN)

76th 4 Auyantepui(JPN)
Sakura in the Sky(JPN)

4

7
9th 6 Call Sign Zero(JPN)5 56.0

10138 623.0
1.13.4 3/4
1.13.2 2

533.011th 7 Dragon Whisker(JPN)
13
10

1010th
12

212th 1 Touch Duel(JPN) 127 12
537.1111.14.213th 9 Blue Tanzanite(JPN)6 56.0 10 11

FP

1st

Sire
Horse

Dam
Macho Uno           

Akira Murayama

3rd Snow Dragon(JPN)

2nd Nobo Baccara(JPN)

4th

5th

Clean Ecology(JPN)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

Auyantepui(JPN)
Moon Ballad

Sakura in the Sky(JPN)
Sakura Vicky

Kitasan Call

Meisho Komachi

Misil
Battle Gracie

Kane Hekili

Aydin Power(JPN)
New England
Suria

Kitasan Ejan

Kelley's Ai

Rise Kiss
Takuya Ono
Shoichi Temma

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Masatake Iida

Complicata

King Kamehameha
Golden Jewel Box    Chiyoda Farm Shizunai

Brian's Time
Sparkle Jewel

Meiwa Iwami BokujoNoboru Takagi
Unbridled's Song    

North Hills ManagementKiyoshi Hagiwara
Yoko MaedaKeita Tosaki

Wakabayashi Farm Co. Ltd.Yamato Ishikawa

Tamotsu ImaiMasataka Sakuma

Sakura Commerce Co. Ltd.Junji Tanaka
Maki TaniokaMitsuyuki Miyazaki

Ono Shoji

Toyo Caerleon

Thunder Gulch Shunji IzumiKuniaki Sasaki

Tadashi Mombetsu
Horse Care Co. Ltd.

Cacoethes

Last Tycoon

Fuyuki Igarashi

MOMBETSU 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 33,000,000Yen

HOKKAIDO SPRINT CUP (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

June 9, 2016,

4th

Ms Chiyoe Wakabayashi

1200m, Dirt Sloppy  , Rainy     

5th

420

Smart Boy

Brian's Time Mitsuo ShibataGaku Banno
Tobino Bokujo

350

22,220,200
260

5-8
5-11 230

Trifecta

11-8-5

Trio
149,558,40033,646,100

5-8-11 1,040

150

Show

100
110

Win
17,524,400

160
8,958,400

Tamotsu ImaiChihiro Ito

Yoshimitsu Kuwahara

8-11 120

Grand StudTaira Wakamatsu

11-8
16,052,000

Ono Shoji Inc.

Sakura Victoria
Dance in the Dark

6-7
16,792,000

Key Dancer          

Arrow to Heaven

Keyboogie

Boston Harbor

Tap Dance City

Lyphard             

French Deputy

Kagayaki Maika

Heaven's Carnival

Blue Tanzanite(JPN)

Touch Duel(JPN)

Toshihiko Inoue
Masaru YoneiYoshimitsu Kuwahara

Ryu Abe

Kyoichi Ito

Teruhisa Yamanaka

Masaru Yonei

Touch no Negai

All About Style
Mr. Prospector      

Manno Charlie

Storm Cat           

Masaaki Kuwamura

56.0

Dyna Capri

Noboru Yonekawa

Yuji Iwahashi
Junji Tanaka

7

Aydin Power(JPN)
4

8
8

8

3,300,000

3,300,000

1.11.1

1.10.75

1c
Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c

33,000,000
0

33,000,0001,100,000

3
2nd

9.14 5


